
			

	

	
 
 

 
 

Chiropractic & Kinesiology 

 

Initial consultation (1 hour) 

   Adult      $160 

   Child/Concession   $140  

 

Standard Consult (20 mins) 

   Adult     $80 

   Child/Concession   $70 

 

Extended Consult (40 mins) * 

Adult     $150 

   Child/Concession   $130  

 

* If you require an extended consultation, please ensure you ask for this 
when booking your next appointment. 

 
Missed Appointment 

 
Adult     $40 

   Child/Concession   $35 

 

Cancellation Policy 

Please allow 24 hours notice for cancellation of appointments, to allow us 
to contact patients on our waitlist. Any appointments cancelled outside of 
that window will incur a missed appointment fee (as noted above).  

		
Clinic Fees Effective 

1st Feb 2019  
	


